Tillfélle: 2016-09-01

Regnr

SE17092/2011
SE17092/2011
S$61022/2005
SE36173/2015
SE35540/2011
S40550/2005
SE32980/2013
F149295/15
F149295/15
F149295/15
SE34757/2015
SE34757/2015
SE34757/2015
S24039/2005
SE15680/2011
SE30125/2011
S33898/2009
SE45933/2010

Hundnamn

CAMPILIOS APOLLO
CAMPILIOS APOLLO
CAMPILIOS OKEY
ERMORO'S LEIKA
HJORTHULT'S AFFE
HJORTHULT'S VILHELM
HUNNABACKENS HANS MAJESTAT
NARMOBERGS IMMA
NARMOBERGS IMMA
NARMOBERGS IMMA
QUICKMATCH MILDA MAXXA
QUICKMATCH MILDA MAXXA
QUICKMATCH MILDA MAXXA
RODHAKENS BRUNO
RODHAKENS QALLE
RODHAKENS RUFFA
ZELMAAS BRASSE
ZELMAAS DEIKA

VARMLAND

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk.
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Oppen klass
Pris HP
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1

1

1

1 1
1

1 1
0

3

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160909
20160928
20160904
20160904
20160911
20160911
20160911
20160902
20160903
20160904
20160902
20160903
20160904
20160911
20160911
20160911
20160921
20160921

20160901
Domare

HAGG LARS

HAGG LARS
JOHANSSON HENRIK
KARLSSON MIKAEL
JONSSON BERTIL
JONSSON BERTIL
JONSSON BERTIL
JONSSON FOLKE
HAGG LARS
PERSSON KENT
JONSSON FOLKE
HAGG LARS
PERSSON KENT
NILSSON LEIF
NILSSON LEIF
NILSSON LEIF

RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE
RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE

Slutdatum: 20160930
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



